2017 ACU MAXXIS BRITISH SIDECAR CROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

British

G Moulds / S Kirwin
S Brown / J Millard

N Campbell / C Parmenter
B Wilkinson / D Chamberlain

G Kinge / R Humphrey
P Pelling / Chris Pannell
M Hodges / C Ide

D Foden / S Grahame
D Keane / L Hodge

T Maguire / B White

R Oldfield / F Barnes

D Gray/ L Gray

J Whitt / J Green

E Moulds / N Adair

J Brown / M Connor

T Grahame / H Lloyd

J Georges / T Glazier

G Ingram / D Ingram

D McCourt / A McKibbin
G Young / M Nicholson
N Hiscock / T Dickson
D Millard / S Connor

Total
70
60
60

51
49
39
38
35
28
27
24
22
19
19
17
17

A A~ O

Round 1 Round 2
Desert Martin Blyth
Rl R2 R3 R1 R2
25 25 20

22 16 22

20 22 18

18 15 25

16 20 15

15 18 16

11 14 14

14 12 12

13 9 13

7 11 10

9 10 8

10 8 6

8 5 9

12 2 5

2 13 4

6 0 11

3 7 7

4 6 9

1 4 2

5 0 0

0 1 3

0 3 1

Round 3

Foxhill

R3 R1

R2

Round 4

Dean Moor

R3 R1

R2

R3

Round 5

R1

Wakes Colne

R2

R3

Round 6

R1

C. Heights

R2

R3



